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Annual Fixture 
 

 

 

Date Day Events 

April 
5th April Monday School opens Activity –  

Parents Orientation in KG section 
7th April Wednesday  World Health Day – Activity on First-Aid 

17th April Saturday World Heritage Day – Online Special Assembly  

22
nd

  April Thursday World Earth Day – 

Competition 

A- Colouring 

B- Drawing 

C- Slogan Writing 

D- Poster Making 

May  
1

st
 May         Saturday  Introduction Show 

Online Special Assembly- on Gujarat Day and Int. 

Labour Day 
8th May Saturday Teachers Meeting 

10th May Monday  Summer Holidays begun 

June 

3
rd

  June  Thursday   Teachers  reporting to School 

5
th

 June 
 

 

 

Saturday  
 

 

 

World Environment Day 

Green Day Celebration in KG section 

Special assembly (1 to 10) 

19 th June Saturday  Collecting Summer Break HW 
Online Celebration of World Father’s Day 

21st June Sunday International Yoga Day Celebration 

24
th

 June Thursday  CT- 1(Std.1-5) 

                                                     July 
1st July Wednesday World Doctor’s Day – Celebration  



3
rd

  July Saturday Meal Planning 

17th July Saturday Activity 

A-English Poem Recitation 

B- Show and Tell 

C- Story Telling 
D-Public Speaking 

20
th

 July  Monday  Special assembly on National Junk Food Day 

24th July Saturday Kargil Vijay Diwas – Special Assembly 

Competition 

Blue Day- KG Section 

31st July Saturday  Youth Parliament 

August 
9 th August Monday  Term -1 Exams(KG/ 1 to 5) 

14
th

 August  Saturday  Independence Day 

Competition 
A-Flag Making 

B- Solo Dance 

C- Group Dance 
     D-Group Dance 

15th August Sunday Flag Hoisting(Staff) 

20th August Friday Result (KG) 

21st August Saturday    Online Raksha Bandhan Celebration 

28
th

  August Saturday  Fancy Dress Competition(KG) 

 1
st
 Term Result (1 to 5) 

Online Janmashtami Celebration 

                                            September 
4

th
 September Saturday Teacher’s Day – Celebration 

7
th

 September Tuesday  National Nutrition Week End Celebration 

9
th

 September  Thursday  Ganesh Chaturthi Celebration (KG) 

14th September Tuesday  Hindi Diwas – Special Assembly 

Competition 

A-Hindi Calligraphy 

B- Hindi Poem Recitation 

C- Hindi Elocution 

 
16

th
  September Thursday  World Ozone Day – Tree plantation 

 18
th

  September  Saturday  Puppet Show (KG) 

18
th

 September     Saturday  Religious Ethics : Special Assembly   



21th September      Monday  Term – 1 examination (6 to 8) 

PT- 2 (9 &10) 
 

October 
1st October Friday  Gandhi Jayanti – Celebration 

9
th

 October  Saturday  Result Announcement (6 to 10) 

11
th

 October  Monday  National Girl Child Day-Drawing comp 

13
th

 October  Wednesday  Navratri Celebration  

18
th

 October     Monday    CT – 2 (1 to 5) 

27
th

 October  Wednesday  Submission of answersheets  

 30
th

 October  Saturday  Competition 

A-Diya thali Decporation    

B- Rangoli 
     C- Creative Craft on Diwali 

November 
1

st
 November Monday Diwali Vacation begins 

22
nd

 November      Monday   School reopens 

27
th

 November  Saturday  Spell Bee 

29
th

 November  Monday  Half Yearly Exams (9 & 10) 

December 
7th December Tuesday  Armed Forces Flag Day – Special Assembly 

10th December Friday  World Human Rights Day 
- A short session by a social activist 

13th December Monday   Term -2 Exams begin (1 to 8) 

22nd December Tuesday National Mathematics Day – Special Assembly 
Shape Day (KG) 

24th December Thursday Christmas Celebration / Red and White Day 

28th December Monday Preparation of Sports Day begins(optional) 

31
st
  December  Friday  Result Announcement 

January 
4

th
 January  Tuesday  World Braille Day – Special Assembly / Activity 

13
th
 January Thursday  Makar Sankranti/ Lohri Celebration 

22
nd

 January Saturday  Simple games for KG 

26th January Tuesday Republic Day Celebration 

29th January Saturday Annual Sports Day 

February 
 

   5
th

 February Saturday Vasant Panchmi – Special Assembly 
Yellow Day(KG) 



  12th February Saturday   Special Assembly- National Women’s Day      
(13

th
 Feb- Birth Anniversay of Sarojini Naidu) 

19
th

 February Saturday  Grandparents Day 

21
st
  February Friday Special Assembly -World Mother Tongue Day 

26
th

 February  Saturday  Vegetable and Fruits Day(KG) 

28th February Tuesday National Science Day- Activity  

March (According to CBSE in general) 

10th March Thursday  Annual Examination begins 

31
st
  March Thursday  Result Day(1 to 9) and Convocation Day(KG) 

1st April Friday  Academic Session 2022-23 begins 
 

 


